
A3.5  NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term EndsEmail

Nicki Roman FAC Music AH E 2026 romann@uwm.edu

Iris Xie FAC Information Studies PR E 2026 hiris@uwm.edu

Esther Chan FAC Sociology SS E 2025 chane@uwm.edu

Sheila Feay-Shaw FAC Music AH E 2025 feayshaw@uwm.edu

Kristene Surerus, Chair FAC Chemistry & Biochemistry NS E 2025 surerus@uwm.edu

Nadine Kozak 
1

FAC Information Studies PR E 2024 kozakn@uwm.edu

Devendra Misra FAC Biomedical Engineering NS E 2024 misra@uwm.edu

John Reisel FAC Secretary of the University x-o o 2024 reisel@uwm.edu

x-o  Ex-officio

o  Serves by virtue of office
1 Repl. T. Williams 23-24 sabbatical (2024-E)

 05/31/2023


